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Women / 8 / A
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Green807
TNT

8.775 9.375 8.6759.350 36.175
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Jewell Fondo801
Gym Force

8.900 8.700 8.8008.575 34.975
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Kaylin Frankhouser800
TNT

8.400 8.000 8.0757.600 32.075
3 3 7 5 3 

3 

Emily Glod808
TNT

8.300 7.800 7.5758.200 31.875
4T 4 6 6 4 

4 

Olivia Escott806
Apollo Gymnastics

6.750 6.950 8.2508.400 30.350
8 5 5 4 5 

5 

Faith Heaton804
TNT

8.000 0.000 8.9259.050 25.975
6 6T 2 1 6 

6 

Madison Kennedy802
TNT

8.300 0.000 0.0008.775 17.075
4T 6T 3 7T 7 

7 

Annika Matlock803
Gym Force

6.850 0.000 0.0000.000 6.850
7 6T 8 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 8 / B
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Nguyen815
IGG

9.225 8.850 9.4259.450 36.950
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Seabrooks812
Apollo Gymnastics

9.700 8.650 9.1759.375 36.900
1 5 4 3 2 

2 

Emma Heaton813
TNT

9.050 9.350 9.2508.725 36.375
4 1 7 2 3T

3T

Audrey Intagliata814
IGG

9.125 9.275 8.9259.050 36.375
3 3 6 6 3T

3T

Katie Nation816
IGG

8.775 8.600 9.0509.400 35.825
6 6 2T 5 5 

5 

Brooklyn Strickland810
IGG

9.000 9.325 9.1008.225 35.650
5 2 8 4 6 

6 

Lorelai Perry811
TNT

8.200 7.700 8.9009.075 33.875
8 7 5 7 7 

7 

Keilana McGreevy809
TNT

8.475 6.800 8.8759.400 33.550
7 8 2T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / ALL
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Flury901
IGG

9.125 9.325 8.8759.425 36.750
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dowdy906
IGG

9.400 7.700 9.0509.400 35.550
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Hannah Joyner907
IGG

8.950 7.950 8.8758.575 34.350
3 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Natalie Taunton900
TNT

8.100 9.050 7.3508.500 33.000
4 2 4T 6 4 

4 

Bradyn Fowler904
Panhandle Perfection

6.750 7.400 8.0007.850 30.000
6 5 6 5 5 

5 

Jessica Laird905
Palmetto Gymnastics

7.400 0.000 8.4258.500 24.325
5 6 4T 4 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / ALL
Session: G4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wood100
TNT

9.125 8.950 8.8508.650 35.575
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hallie Fowler102
Panhandle Perfection

8.350 8.500 8.7259.000 34.575
3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Kiley Wenger103
TNT

9.075 8.700 8.1008.350 34.225
2 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: G4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 IGG 8 110.275 27.350 27.450 27.900 27.575
11 1 1

2 TNT 8 107.925 26.300 26.725 27.825 27.075
22 2 2
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Women / 9 / ALL
Session: G4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 IGG 106.650 27.475 24.975 27.400 26.800
11 1 1
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